Mind and Body Kids - Preschool Program

2024 - 2025 School Calendar
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(Dates subject to change)
Thursday August 1%t and Friday August 2" - School closed for Teacher In-Service Training Days
Wednesday, August 5™ - First day of Preschool
Thursday, August 8™ — First Fire Drill of School Year
Monday, September 2" — School Closed for the Observance of Labor Day
Monday, September 16" — Dental Puppet Show
Monday, October 14™ — School Closed for the Observance of Columbus Day
Wednesday, October 30" — Pumpkin Patch
Thursday, October 31t — Halloween Costume Day
Saturday, November 2" — Family BBQ at Rio Vista Park (Ramadas 8&9) 10 am —1 pm
Monday, November 11*" — School Closed for the Observance of Veteran’s Day
Wednesday, November 13" - 100" day of school projects (parent participation)
Thursday, November 14" — Picture Day (Caterpillars, Frogs, Bumblebees, Butterflies)
Friday, November 15" — Picture Day (Fireflies, Ladybugs, Eagles, Siblings)
Wednesday, November 20" — Thanksgiving Feast for Caterpillars and Frogs
Thursday, November 215t — Thanksgiving Feast for Bumblebees and Butterflies
Friday, November 22" — Thanksgiving Feast for Fireflies and Ladybugs
Thursday, November 28™ & Friday, November 29" — School Closed for Thanksgiving
Friday, December 20" — Visit from Santa Claus (tentative)
Monday, December 23™ — Pajama Day and Winter Movie with Hot Chocolate
Tuesday, December 24™" and Wednesday, December 25™ — School Closed for Christmas
Tuesday, December 31 and Wednesday, January 15t — School Closed for New Years
Tuesday, January 14" — Friday, January 17" — Parent Teacher Conferences (Pre-K)
Monday, January 20" — School closed for the observance of D. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Thursday, January 23™ — Arizona Opera Performance (Hanzel and Gretl vs. the Witch)
Tuesday, February 4™ — Petting Zoo (tentative)
Friday, February 14" — Valentine’s Day Party
Monday, February 17" — School Closed for the Observance of Presidents Day
Thursday, February 20" — Peoria Fire Department
Week of March 3™ — March 7" — Dr. Seuss Week
Tuesday March 11t — Picture Day (Caterpillars, Frogs, Bumblebees and Butterflies)
Wednesday, March 12% — Picture Day (Fireflies, Ladybugs, Eagles and Siblings)
Monday, March, 17" — St. Patrick’s Day activities (kids wear green)
Thursday, April 17" — Easter Egg Hunt and Party
Friday, April 18" — School Closed for Teacher In-Service Training Day
Tuesday, April 22" — Earth Day
Monday April 28" — Friday, May 2" — Pre-K Art Exhibition
Thursday May 8™ — Muffins with Mom (Caterpillars, Frogs, Bumblebees)
Friday, May 9" — Muffins with Mom (Butterflies, Fireflies, Ladybugs)
Tuesday, May 20" — End of Year Show (Caterpillars and Frogs)
Wednesday, May 21°t — End of Year Show (Bumblebees and Butterflies)
Thursday, May 22" — End of Year Show (Fireflies and Ladybugs)
Friday, May 23™ — Last day of Academic Year
Monday, May 26™ — School Closed for the Observance of Memorial Day
Water Days: June 6%, 13, 20™, and 27%"; July 11* 18" and 25
Wednesday, June 11™" — Donuts with Dad (Caterpillars, Frogs, Bumblebees)
Thursday, June 12" — Donuts with Dad (Butterflies, Fireflies, Ladybugs)
Thursday, June 19*" — School closed Juneteenth
Friday, July 4" — School Closed — Independence Day
Wednesday July 30" — Last Day of 2023-24 School Year
Thursday July 31% and Friday August 1% — School Closed for Teacher In-Service Training Days

Still to be added: Peoria Police Dept.; Peoria Recycling; Fall Festival Games
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